
v.z.w.   KONINKLIJKE BELGISCHE BILJARTBOND   1906

Gewest LIMBURG

Sportjaar 2024/2025  -  Beker der Gewesten - drieband - Klein biljart.

2 1Uitslagen speelronde Afdeling

K.B.C. Ketsers Genk B.C. De Optimisten 16  - 300,00000 0  - 218,44156

BAETENS Francis

LOGNARD Serge

VERBIST Louis

( )15 15 / 45 0,333

( 22 ) 22 / 39 0,564

( 27 ) 27 / 50 0,540

PHILIPSEN Ludovicus (Lu

TRUYERS Willy

BRESCIANI Giorgio

( )15 9 / 45 0,200

( 22 ) 16 / 39 0,410

( 42 ) 36 / 50 0,720 5

4

32

3

5

S.T.B.A. 3 S.T.B.A. 14  - 244,44444 2  - 250,84175

BEELEN Benjamin

VANDERSTEEN William

NAUS Johannes

( )22 22 / 46 0,478

( 27 ) 27 / 70 0,385

( 27 ) 12 / 40 0,300

RUYMEN Edgard

WINDMOLDERS Guido

KERKHOFS Joseph

( )22 12 / 46 0,260

( 27 ) 26 / 70 0,371

( 34 ) 34 / 40 0,850 6

6

14

2

3

B.C. Ten Hout 2 K.S.T.B.C.2  - 240,90909 4  - 255,55556

FRANSSEN Joannes

BASTIAENSEN Etienne

THUYS Maarten

( )18 9 / 32 0,281

( 22 ) 20 / 57 0,350

( 34 ) 34 / 31 1,096

JUNGBLUTH Eric

JACQUET Rudi

NISEN Jacques

( )18 18 / 32 0,562

( 22 ) 22 / 57 0,385

( 27 ) 15 / 31 0,483 2

2

21

2

5

S.T.B.A. 2 B.C. Ten Hout 10  - 174,07407 6  - 300,00000

SACRE Johnny

METALIDIS Lazaros

GEL Ali-Riza

( )18 5 / 41 0,121

( 27 ) 17 / 74 0,229

( 42 ) 35 / 56 0,625

VANOPPEN Benny

SMEEKENS Jozef

VANOPPEN Eddy

( )18 18 / 41 0,439

( 22 ) 22 / 74 0,297

( 34 ) 34 / 56 0,607 3

2

41

2

6

Klassement

Fransen Godfried

Gewestsportbestuurder

14/09/2024

B.C. Ten Hout 1 2 10 2 146 326 0,447 594,117651

K.B.C. Ketsers Genk 2 8 4 120 301 0,398 567,845122

K.S.T.B.C. 2 8 4 130 287 0,452 533,333333

S.T.B.A. 1 2 4 8 147 326 0,450 524,103784

B.C. Ten Hout 2 2 4 8 123 275 0,447 466,161625

S.T.B.A. 2 2 4 8 138 341 0,404 451,851856

S.T.B.A. 3 1 4 2 61 156 0,391 244,444447

B.C. De Optimisten 2 1 4 2 63 158 0,398 238,888898

B.C. De Optimisten 1 2 2 10 117 292 0,400 455,021659


